
Rapid Response

Funding Availability

07/01/17 - 06/30/18

PY17 Funds

PY16 Funds

PY15 Funds

Total Funds Available

75,000.00

55,110.00

130,110.00

351,581.00

380,158.00

55,110.00

786,849.00

Possible Allocations:

WDD

WDC

Total Allocations

Remaining Balance

Available

100,000.00

*planned Funding:

Statewide Activities-

Rapid Response training; Boston; 8/17; WDC (2) & Counties (6)

MOA with HNL for development of business services plan for statewide use

WDC staffing & operational costs for rapid response/business services

Allocated Funding:

WDD for rapid response services - statewide 100,000.00

130,110.00

100,000.00

230,110.00

Funding Reserve for Available Statewide

Source Rapid Response for Activities Total

50% Allocation

175,790.00 175,791.00

305,158.00

175,790.00 480,949.00

130,110.00

130,110.000.00 100,000.00

175,790.00 380,949.00 0.00 556,739.00

100,000.00

130,110.00

230,110.00 *

20,000.00

35,000.00

75,110.00

Total Planned Rapid Response Funding for 7/1/17 - 6/30/18


