Rapid Response Funding Availability 07/01/17 - 06/30/18

Funding	Reserve for	Available	Statewide	_
Source	Rapid Response	for	Activities	Total
	50%	Allocation		
PY17 Funds	175,790.00	175,791.00		351,581.00
PY16 Funds		305,158.00	75,000.00	380,158.00
PY15 Funds			55,110.00	55,110.00
Total Funds Available	175,790.00	480,949.00	130,110.00	786,849.00
Possible Allocations:				
WDD		100,000.00		100,000.00
WDC			130,110.00	130,110.00
Total Allocations	0.00	100,000.00	130,110.00	230,110.00
Remaining Balance	175,790.00	380,949.00	0.00	556,739.00
Available			-1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	

*Planned Funding:

Statewide Activities-

Rapid Response training; Boston; 8/17; WDC (2) & Counties (6)	20,000.00
MOA with HNL for development of business services plan for statewide use	35,000.00
WDC staffing & operational costs for rapid response/business services	75,110.00

130,110.00

Allocated Funding:

WDD for rapid response services - statewide 100,000.00

100,000.00

Total Planned Rapid Response Funding for 7/1/17 - 6/30/18

230,110.00